
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4	 7:55PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 883755	 Casual Wear	 64	 [9]	 L Bester	 0.8%	 J H Strydom	 7.8%
2	 004100	 Wild Move	 63.5	 [3]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
3	 581646	 Varsity Bourbon	 62.5	 [4]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 G Paddock	 9.3%
4	 735264	 Bushy Park	 62	 [12]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
5	 946485	 Go Goodfellow	 61.5	 [14]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
6	 21848	 Ushanka	 61.5	 [5]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
7	 024030	 Eurostorm	 61	 [11]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
8	 593807	 Rosalina	 60.5	 [1]	 E Webber	 2.1%	 J H Strydom	 7.8%
9	 313485	 Thomas Tucker	 59.5	 [15]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
10	 800206	 Royal Fort	 58.5	 [8]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
11	 358212	 Escape To Vegas	 57.5	 [7]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
12	 164949	 The Greek Soldier	 55	 [13]	 J Mariba	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
13	 268396	 Honey Suite	 54	 [10]	 S Devoy	 6.5%	 Jva Strydom	 3.7%
14	 509900	 Wildcat	 54	 [6]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
15	 521960	 Evermore	 63	 [2]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%

Race  5	 8:25PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 111213	 Foreign Source	 62	 [4]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
2	 532545	 Dutch Philip	 61	 [6]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
3	 382242	 Hooves Of Troy	 61	 [7]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
4	 242812	 Kimberley Star	 61	 [10]	 S Khathi	 3.9%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
5	 169606	 Viking Moon	 59.5	 [8]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
6	 12115	 Verbarium	 59.5	 [3]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
7	 757537	 Alwahsh (nz)	 58	 [1]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 G Paddock	 9.3%
8	 843415	 Purple Diamond	 58	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
9	 623350	 Le Grand Rouge	 58	 [9]	 E Webber	 2.1%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
10	 846534	 Omega Onslaught	 56.5	 [5]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 T J Laing	 11.0%

Race  6	 8:55PM	 ($85,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 171	 Global Drummer	 60	 [1]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
2	 1	 Brazil Nut	 58	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
3	 312	 Fireview	 58	 [6]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
4	 321	 Tarantino	 58	 [8]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 S J Snaith	 12.6%
5	 128	 Tiger In The Sun	 58	 [4]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
6	 22215	 Wangan Midnight	 58	 [3]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
7	 	 Ancient Times	 55	 [2]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
8	 3	 Danilo	 55	 [7]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%

Race  7	 9:35PM	 ($85,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 311155	 Rock Aloe	 60	 [6]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
2	 138017	 Bhaltair	 60	 [1]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
3	 827011	 August Leaves	 60	 [10]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 S J Snaith	 12.6%
4	 321572	 Bold Strike	 60	 [2]	 L Bester	 0.8%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
5	 867172	 Impressive Master	 60	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 S B Kotzen	 7.8%
6	 526541	 Ice Baron	 60	 [9]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
7	 762541	 American Princess	 57.5	 [5]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
8	 115913	 Calandra	 57.5	 [3]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
9	 896463	 Blushing Bride	 57.5	 [4]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
10	 541023	 Miss La Dee Da	 57.5	 [8]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 G S Kotzen	 11.3%

Race  8	 10:05PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 141132	 National Park	 62	 [8]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
2	 574006	 Legal Eagle	 62	 [6]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
3	 533413	 Earth Hour	 59.5	 [2]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 J P Nel	 11.1%
4	 491222	 American Landing	 59.5	 [7]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
5	 201567	 Mangrove	 59.5	 [1]	 E Webber	 2.1%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
6	 158378	 Bold Viking	 58	 [5]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
7	 610936	 Paper Town	 56.5	 [3]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
8	 258719	 Masterful	 52	 [4]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%

Race  9	 10:45PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 212767	 Mio Grande	 62	 [2]	 S Khathi	 3.9%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
2	 61340	 Nickelback	 60.5	 [3]	 CARD SCRATCHING	 0.0%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
3	 675097	 Cumberland	 60.5	 [13]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 M L Turner	 3.4%
4	 992194	 Sunday Falls	 60.5	 [4]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
5	 424170	 Apollo Rock	 59	 [5]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
6	 033019	 Maldives	 58.5	 [15]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 S B Kotzen	 7.8%
7	 9831	 Bengal Crimson	 58	 [11]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
8	 922751	 Ninjinsky’s Son	 58	 [8]	 L Bester	 0.8%	 G Paddock	 9.3%
9	 278500	 Big Fish	 57.5	 [9]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
10	 700859	 Quest	 57.5	 [10]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
11	 046992	 Reconnaissance	 57.5	 [6]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 Z Oosthuizen	 10.8%
12	 809793	 Humour Me	 56	 [1]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 J H Strydom	 7.8%
13	 400838	 Streetfighting Man	 55.5	 [12]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
14	 554085	 Chipofftheoldblok	 55	 [14]	 E Webber	 2.1%	 S B Kotzen	 7.8%
15	 069375	 Sherwood Forest	 54	 [7]	 S Devoy	 6.5%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
16	 090098	 The Dictator	 52.5	 [16]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%

Race  1	 6:15PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 	 Big Gambler	 60	 [12]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
2	 5	 Dehab	 60	 [11]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
3	 	 Delina	 60	 [3]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
4	 	 Irish Fling	 60	 [10]	 K Minnie	 4.2%	 T J Laing	 11.0%
5	 	 Isn’t It Bliss	 60	 [13]	 J Mariba	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
6	 7	 Just So Easy	 60	 [6]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
7	 	 Last Kiss	 60	 [5]	 L Bester	 0.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
8	 	 Libertarian	 60	 [9]	 E Webber	 2.1%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
9	 	 Royal Ways	 60	 [4]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 D A Mckenzie	 6.8%
10	 	 Set The Date	 60	 [2]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 Y Bremner	 10.4%
11	 	 Shine A Light	 60	 [7]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
12	 	 Silver Senorita	 60	 [1]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 J H Strydom	 7.8%
13	 	 Times Of Trouble	 60	 [8]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%

Race  2	 6:50PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 63845	 Hot Tin Roof	 60	 [2]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
2	 553534	 Rusalka	 60	 [6]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
3	 98786	 Hola Chiquita	 60	 [4]	 J Mariba	 0.0%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
4	 836699	 Kounia Bella	 60	 [1]	 L Bester	 0.8%	 E Kaknis	 2.9%
5	 87	 Sheena Bean	 60	 [3]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 M L Turner	 3.4%
6	 7	 Intrepid Traveller	 57	 [8]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%
7	 3	 Off Pat	 57	 [7]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 S B Kotzen	 7.8%
8	 	 Soho Spirit	 57	 [5]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%

Race  3	 7:25PM	 ($35,000)	 			  FRV	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 779023	 Amazing Tune	 60	 [5]	 L Mxothwa	 8.9%	 G Paddock	 9.3%
2	 552543	 Mount Everest	 60	 [4]	 Y Ramzan (4.0)	 4.3%	 M L Turner	 3.4%
3	 333746	 Karakoram	 60	 [6]	 D R Lerena	 8.9%	 M L Turner	 3.4%
4	 423449	 Andrea	 60	 [2]	 T Gould	 11.5%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
5	 609255	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [9]	 X Ndlovu	 10.4%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
6	 500690	 Lord Millberry	 60	 [8]	 K Steyn	 1.2%	 Jva Strydom	 3.7%
7	 335	 Gimme Express	 60	 [1]	 W Agrella	 13.5%	 M L Turner	 3.4%
8	 	 Tropical Treat	 60	 [3]	 S Fortune	 5.7%	 A C Greeff	 18.7%
9	 	 Time Stands Still	 57	 [7]	 S Naidoo	 8.3%	 G D Smith	 8.4%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 2.Dehab    11.Shine A Light    10.Set The Date    9.Royal Ways

RACE 2 - 1.Hot Tin Roof    7.Off Pat    8.Soho Spirit    2.Rusalka

RACE 3 - 2.Mount Everest    1.Amazing Tune    9.Time Stands Still    4.Andrea

RACE 4 - 3.Varsity Bourbon    11.Escape To Vegas    1.Casual Wear    2.Wild Move

RACE 5 - 1.Foreign Source    3.Hooves Of Troy    5.Viking Moon    2.Dutch Philip

RACE 6 - 1.Global Drummer    4.Tarantino    3.Fireview    2.Brazil Nut

RACE 7 - 3.August Leaves    7.American Princess    8.Calandra    10.Miss La Dee Da

RACE 8 - 2.Legal Eagle    1.National Park    3.Earth Hour    4.American Landing

RACE 9 - 1.Mio Grande    4.Sunday Falls    7.Bengal Crimson    13.Streetfighting Man



顶级南非赛事
®

第 4场	 7:55PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 883755	 休闲装	 Casual Wear	 64	 [9]	 贝斯德	 0.8%	奇瑞东	 7.8%
2	 004100	 狂野步伐	 Wild Move	 63.5	 [3]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
3	 581646	 全能波本	 Varsity Bourbon	 62.5	 [4]	 霍康利	 5.7%	帕多克	 9.3%
4	 735264	 布希公园	 Bushy Park	 62	 [12]	 麦都华	 8.9%	麦肯希	 6.8%
5	 946485	 好家伙	 Go Goodfellow	 61.5	 [14]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
6	 21848	 优善卡	 Ushanka	 61.5	 [5]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
7	 024030	 欧洲风暴	 Eurostorm	 61	 [11]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	麦肯希	 6.8%
8	 593807	 罗莎丽娜	 Rosalina	 60.5	 [1]	 威伯	 2.1%	奇瑞东	 7.8%
9	 313485	 汤姆塔克	 Thomas Tucker	 59.5	 [15]	 古尔德	 11.5%	麦肯希	 6.8%
10	 800206	 皇家特工	 Royal Fort	 58.5	 [8]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
11	 358212	 华丽逃亡	 Escape To Vegas	 57.5	 [7]	 史蒂	 1.2%	麦肯希	 6.8%
12	 164949	 希腊大兵	 The Greek Soldier	 55	 [13]	 马里巴	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
13	 268396	 甜蜜之家	 Honey Suite	 54	 [10]	 狄维	 6.5%	苏瑞东	 3.7%
14	 509900	 野猫	 Wildcat	 54	 [6]	 文尼	 4.2%	 GD史密	 8.4%
15	 521960	 要求多多	 Evermore	 63	 [2]	 候补1	 0.0%	布明娜	 10.4%

第 5场	 8:25PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 111213	 异国资源	 Foreign Source	 62	 [4]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
2	 532545	 菲利公爵	 Dutch Philip	 61	 [6]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
3	 382242	 特雷金蹄	 Hooves Of Troy	 61	 [7]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
4	 242812	 金伯利星	 Kimberley Star	 61	 [10]	 卡狄亚	 3.9%	格林福	 18.7%
5	 169606	 维京之月	 Viking Moon	 59.5	 [8]	 史蒂	 1.2%	格林福	 18.7%
6	 12115	 维巴利安	 Verbarium	 59.5	 [3]	 古尔德	 11.5%	格林福	 18.7%
7	 757537	 埃尔瓦斯	 Alwahsh (nz)	 58	 [1]	 霍康利	 5.7%	帕多克	 9.3%
8	 843415	 紫钻石	 Purple Diamond	 58	 [2]	 麦都华	 8.9%	格林福	 18.7%
9	 623350	 格兰若其	 Le Grand Rouge	 58	 [9]	 威伯	 2.1%	布明娜	 10.4%
10	 846534	 大开杀戒	 Omega Onslaught	 56.5	 [5]	 文尼	 4.2%	莱塔拉	 11.0%

第 6场	 8:55PM	 ($85,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 171	 名鼓手	 Global Drummer	 60	 [1]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
2	 1	 巴西豆豆	 Brazil Nut	 58	 [5]	 麦都华	 8.9%	布明娜	 10.4%
3	 312	 火景	 Fireview	 58	 [6]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
4	 321	 塔朗迪诺	 Tarantino	 58	 [8]	 史蒂	 1.2%	史奈斯	 12.6%
5	 128	 阳光虎	 Tiger In The Sun	 58	 [4]	 古尔德	 11.5%	格林福	 18.7%
6	 22215	 晚安	 Wangan Midnight	 58	 [3]	 文尼	 4.2%	莱塔拉	 11.0%
7	 	 古时	 Ancient Times	 55	 [2]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	 GD史密	 8.4%
8	 3	 达尼洛	 Danilo	 55	 [7]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%

第 7场	 9:35PM	 ($85,000)	 					    费威	--2400公尺

1	 311155	 摇滚阿罗	 Rock Aloe	 60	 [6]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
2	 138017	 巴尔泰	 Bhaltair	 60	 [1]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
3	 827011	 八月落叶	 August Leaves	 60	 [10]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	史奈斯	 12.6%
4	 321572	 一拳	 Bold Strike	 60	 [2]	 贝斯德	 0.8%	 GD史密	 8.4%
5	 867172	 亮丽大师	 Impressive Master	 60	 [7]	 麦都华	 8.9%	科特珍	 7.8%
6	 526541	 冰老板	 Ice Baron	 60	 [9]	 史蒂	 1.2%	 GD史密	 8.4%
7	 762541	 美国公主	 American Princess	 57.5	 [5]	 霍康利	 5.7%	格林福	 18.7%
8	 115913	 卡兰德拉	 Calandra	 57.5	 [3]	 古尔德	 11.5%	格林福	 18.7%
9	 896463	 美娇娘	 Blushing Bride	 57.5	 [4]	 文尼	 4.2%	布明娜	 10.4%
10	 541023	 拉蒂达	 Miss La Dee Da	 57.5	 [8]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	科森	 11.3%

第 8场	 10:05PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1600公尺

1	 141132	 国家公园	 National Park	 62	 [8]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	布明娜	 10.4%
2	 574006	 律政雄鹰	 Legal Eagle	 62	 [6]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
3	 533413	 地球时光	 Earth Hour	 59.5	 [2]	 麦都华	 8.9%	纳尔	 11.1%
4	 491222	 美国范	 American Landing	 59.5	 [7]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
5	 201567	 红树	 Mangrove	 59.5	 [1]	 威伯	 2.1%	布明娜	 10.4%
6	 158378	 海盗勇士	 Bold Viking	 58	 [5]	 文尼	 4.2%	莱塔拉	 11.0%
7	 610936	 纸城	 Paper Town	 56.5	 [3]	 古尔德	 11.5%	 GD史密	 8.4%
8	 258719	 力量满满	 Masterful	 52	 [4]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%

第 9场	 10:45PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1600公尺

1	 212767	 缪格兰蒂	 Mio Grande	 62	 [2]	 卡狄亚	 3.9%	格林福	 18.7%
2	 61340	 尼克贝	 Nickelback	 60.5	 [3]	 未定	 0.0%	布明娜	 10.4%
3	 675097	 康博兰德	 Cumberland	 60.5	 [13]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	特纳	 3.4%
4	 992194	 日秋	 Sunday Falls	 60.5	 [4]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
5	 424170	 阿波罗石	 Apollo Rock	 59	 [5]	 霍康利	 5.7%	莱塔拉	 11.0%
6	 033019	 马尔代夫	 Maldives	 58.5	 [15]	 麦都华	 8.9%	科特珍	 7.8%
7	 9831	 赤红英雄	 Bengal Crimson	 58	 [11]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
8	 922751	 尼金之子	 Ninjinsky’s Son	 58	 [8]	 贝斯德	 0.8%	帕多克	 9.3%
9	 278500	 大鱼	 Big Fish	 57.5	 [9]	 古尔德	 11.5%	 GD史密	 8.4%
10	 700859	 搜索之王	 Quest	 57.5	 [10]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
11	 046992	 全民认证	 Reconnaissance	 57.5	 [6]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	欧度真	 10.8%
12	 809793	 自我幽默	 Humour Me	 56	 [1]	 史蒂	 1.2%	奇瑞东	 7.8%
13	 400838	 街头霸王	 Streetfighting Man	 55.5	 [12]	 文尼	 4.2%	莱塔拉	 11.0%
14	 554085	 筹码	 Chipofftheoldblok	 55	 [14]	 威伯	 2.1%	科特珍	 7.8%
15	 069375	 希伍森林	 Sherwood Forest	 54	 [7]	 狄维	 6.5%	麦肯希	 6.8%
16	 090098	 独裁者	 The Dictator	 52.5	 [16]	 候补1	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%

第 1场	 6:15PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1000公尺

1	 	 伟大赌神	 Big Gambler	 60	 [12]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	麦肯希	 6.8%
2	 5	 迪哈布	 Dehab	 60	 [11]	 麦都华	 8.9%	 GD史密	 8.4%
3	 	 德林纳	 Delina	 60	 [3]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
4	 	 艾利旋风	 Irish Fling	 60	 [10]	 文尼	 4.2%	莱塔拉	 11.0%
5	 	 祝福到	 Isn’t It Bliss	 60	 [13]	 马里巴	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
6	 7	 轻松玩乐	 Just So Easy	 60	 [6]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
7	 	 最后一吻	 Last Kiss	 60	 [5]	 贝斯德	 0.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
8	 	 自由斗士	 Libertarian	 60	 [9]	 威伯	 2.1%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
9	 	 皇家大道	 Royal Ways	 60	 [4]	 史蒂	 1.2%	麦肯希	 6.8%
10	 	 约定	 Set The Date	 60	 [2]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	布明娜	 10.4%
11	 	 闪光灯	 Shine A Light	 60	 [7]	 古尔德	 11.5%	格林福	 18.7%
12	 	 银色女神	 Silver Senorita	 60	 [1]	 霍康利	 5.7%	奇瑞东	 7.8%
13	 	 闯祸	 Times Of Trouble	 60	 [8]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%

第 2场	 6:50PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 63845	 热浪潮	 Hot Tin Roof	 60	 [2]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
2	 553534	 卢萨卡	 Rusalka	 60	 [6]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
3	 98786	 奇吉塔	 Hola Chiquita	 60	 [4]	 马里巴	 0.0%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
4	 836699	 库尼亚	 Kounia Bella	 60	 [1]	 贝斯德	 0.8%	卡尼斯	 2.9%
5	 87	 希纳滨	 Sheena Bean	 60	 [3]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	特纳	 3.4%
6	 7	 勇闯	 Intrepid Traveller	 57	 [8]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%
7	 3	 节拍王	 Off Pat	 57	 [7]	 麦都华	 8.9%	科特珍	 7.8%
8	 	 苏豪精神	 Soho Spirit	 57	 [5]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%

第 3场	 7:25PM	 ($35,000)	 					    费威	--1200公尺

1	 779023	 和平曲	 Amazing Tune	 60	 [5]	 麦都华	 8.9%	帕多克	 9.3%
2	 552543	 雪山	 Mount Everest	 60	 [4]	 朗姆占-4.0	 4.3%	特纳	 3.4%
3	 333746	 卡拉克朗	 Karakoram	 60	 [6]	 雷迪伦	 8.9%	特纳	 3.4%
4	 423449	 安德丽娅	 Andrea	 60	 [2]	 古尔德	 11.5%	格林福	 18.7%
5	 609255	 地下情	 Forbidden Affair	 60	 [9]	 纳洛维	 10.4%	格林福	 18.7%
6	 500690	 米尔贝利	 Lord Millberry	 60	 [8]	 史蒂	 1.2%	苏瑞东	 3.7%
7	 335	 给我加速	 Gimme Express	 60	 [1]	 亚格拉	 13.5%	特纳	 3.4%
8	 	 热带派对	 Tropical Treat	 60	 [3]	 霍康利	 5.7%	格林福	 18.7%
9	 	 时光停留	 Time Stands Still	 57	 [7]	 莱尔多	 8.3%	 GD史密	 8.4%

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。360028002700
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 2.迪哈布      11.闪光灯     10.约定       9.皇家大道

第 2场 - 1.热浪潮      7.节拍王      8.苏豪精神    2.卢萨卡

第 3场 - 2.雪山        1.和平曲      9.时光停留    4.安德丽娅

第 4场 - 3.全能波本    11.华丽逃亡   1.休闲装      2.狂野步伐

第 5场 - 1.异国资源    3.特雷金蹄    5.维京之月    2.菲利公爵

第 6场 - 1.名鼓手      4.塔朗迪诺    3.火景        2.巴西豆豆

第 7场 - 3.八月落叶    7.美国公主    8.卡兰德拉    10.拉蒂达

第 8场 - 2.律政雄鹰    1.国家公园    3.地球时光    4.美国范

第 9场 - 1.缪格兰蒂    4.日秋        7.赤红英雄    13.街头霸王


